VETERAANI Mestaruus

Jarjestdja:

MEAA
Pelipdiva:
Kentta:

SIJA  PELAAJA

1. Hellman Olavi
2. Lundgren Taisto
3. Saarinen Pauli
4. Ojapalo Lauri
5. Kolehmainen Kari
6. Vehka-aho Seppo
7. Sivonen Mikko
8. Nokelainen Esko
9. VYlitalo Mikko
10. Forsstrom Kari
11. Ranta Tapio
12. Laitinen Matti
13. Pirhonen Sakari
14. Luttinen Pekka
15. Seistila Pauli
16. Makela Lasse
17. Vastamaki Pekka
18. StorelJan
19. Leporanta Simo
20. Yli-Kauppila Juhani
Keskeyttdneet

NIMI

Pyrhonen Veli-Pekka

Messildn Golf ry
12.8.2019 9:00
Messildn Golf

SEURA

MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG
MeG

Sarja 1:
Sarja 2:
Sarja 3:
Sarja 4:

ouT

48
51
49
44
53
46
54
46
50
45
56
48
50
50
50
50
55
42
58
52

Tuloslista

Tulostettu 12.8.2019 1632

VM 65-69/Lyontipeli Scratch, (0.0-54.0): Tii:, M/(3) Keltainen, CBA
VM 70-79/Lyéntipeli Scratch, (0.0-54.0): Tii:, M/(2) Sininen, CBA
VM 80-/Lydntipeli Scratch, (-54.0): Tii:, M/(1) Punainen, CBA

VN 65-/Lyontipeli Scratch, (0.0-54.0): Tii: N/(1) Punainen, CBA

[\ TOT SLOPE TULOS CBA +/- EGA
48 96 23 73 X
44 95 19 76 X
49 98 22 76 X
48 92 15 77 X
49 102 24 78 X
45 91 13 78 X
45 99 20 79 X
45 91 12 79 X
48 98 19 79 X
46 91 12 79 X
47 103 23 80 X
45 93 13 80 X
53 103 23 80 X
56 106 26 80 X
47 97 16 81 X
54 104 22 82 X
54 109 26 83 X
54 96 13 83 X
48 106 21 85 X
54 106 21 85 X

Diskatut

NIMI Syy

Tiainen Esa

Honkanen Harri Ei lyontipelitulosta




